
MASCULINS
N° NOM Prénom Comité N° NOM Prénom Comité

1 ABADO Eddy LAT 33 LEBOUGRE Romain AQU

2 ABADO Thomas LAT 34 LECLERCQ Baptiste NPC

3 ALEXANDRE Mathieu VDR 35 LECLERCQ Matthieu NPC

4 ANNIC Gilles MOR 36 LECLERCQ Michael NPC

5 AUSSOURD Remi VDR 37 LEDENT Peter PIC

6 BARBE Melven CDA 38 LEMAIRE Ludovic NPC

7 BARRE Erwan LAT 39 LEMARQUIS Christophe LAT

8 BERENGUER Julien AUV 40 LIM Rada VDR

9 BERTIN Christophe AQU 41 LOBBEDEY Xavier NPC

10 BRISSET Serge PAR 42 MACE Sébastien LAT

11 CASH Iain PAR 43 MATTHYS Jef MPY

12 CHANSON Daniel LAT 44 MERIEUX Sylvain MPY

13 CHAUVET François LAT 45 MESNIER William AQU

14 CHEREL Frédéric CDA 46 MORRISON Steven MPY

15 COLLEVILLE Nicolas MAN 47 OLLIER Franck ANJ

16 DELORME Jesse VDR 48 PEAN Hervé CDA

17 DESFRENNES Franck NPC 49 PETITEAU Sebastien LAT

18 ERHEL Damien CDA 50 PRE Raphael VDR

19 ESTEVEZ Mickaël VOS 51 REMY Gérald VOS

20 FOMEL Patrick CDA 52 RICHARD Eddy VOS

21 FONTAINE Damien MPY 53 RIOUAL Paul FIN

22 GALLAIS Franck MAN 54 ROBIN Nicolas LAT

23 GENOD Nicolas ALP 55 RUSU Catalin MAI

24 GIRAL Guillaume AUV 56 SOVAGE Sébastien MOR

25 GOBERT Nicolas VOS 57 STEPHANT François CDA

26 GOODWIN Scott CDA 58 STOMPEL Frederic NPC

27 GOUY Anthony LAT 59 THIBAUD Jordan LAT

28 GUESDON Romain CEN 60 THUILLIER Bryan NPC

29 HOUARD Brendan CDA 61 THUILLIER Jerome NPC

30 JEZEQUEL David FIN 62 THUILLIER Nicolas NPC

31 KILLINGBACK Mark VDR 63 TREFOUX Mickaël MOR

32 LAZZARI Lucien ALS 64 VEIDT Mickael VOS



FEMININES
N° NOM Prénom Comité

1 BAILLEUL Jessica MPY

2 BASTIDE Emilie PAR

3 BAUER Jessica ALS

4 BLASZCZYNSKI Sandrine MAN

5 CARIO Sabrina CDA

6 CASSAND Kathleen MPY

7 DERRIEN Johanne MOR

8 FLAHAUW Marion NPC

9 FRISON Carole VOS

10 GOBERT Cathy VOS

11 GOBERT Karine VOS

12 GRELIER Carine LAT

13 GUILBAUD Ludivine LAT

14 HELFENBEIN Agathe LAT

15 HEROGUET Fanny NPC

16 JACOLOT Nathalie FIN

17 JELSCH Audrey AUV

18 LALLEY Sandra AQU

19 LEMAIRE Dorothée NPC

20 LORMEAU Amanda LAT

21 LOYARTE Aurelie CDA

22 MAILLET Alexandra LAT

23 MENARD Celine LAT

24 MICHEL Doriane MER

25 MONPOUX Carole LAT

26 PERIE Julie FIN

27 PERRAIS Béatrice LAT

28 ROZZI Jo-Ann ALS

29 SOLLIEC Frédérique FIN

30 THUILLIER Nathalie NPC

31 VAN RECKEM Lydie NPC

32 WICKY Sandra VOS



VETERANS
N° NOM Prénom Comité

1 BAUD Stephane LAT

2 BLANC Richard MPY

3 BRIET Philippe VDR

4 CHARMOILLE Michael PIC

5 COCHIN Leonor ALS

6 DELON Didier VOS

7 EAR Chin Song LAT

8 FAGOT Alain VOS

9 GAAL Olivier CDA

10 GARNICHAT José VOS

11 GUILBAUD Patrice LAT

12 GUILLOU Yvan FIN

13 JAUNET Richard LAT

14 LALLEY Terence AQU

15 LAURENT Bruno NPC

16 LE BIGOT Bertrand FIN

17 LEMONNIER Hervé CDA

18 LOUSSOUARN Pascal FIN

19 MARTINEZ Mariano LAT

20 MARZIN Ronan MOR

21 NIVET Stephane CDA

22 SAINT-PIERRE Serge PAR

23 TAS Michel NPC

24 WERY Richard ALS



JUNIORS
N° NOM Prénom Comité

1 BLANC Justine MPY

2 CASSAND Tais MPY

3 CATTEAU Raphael NPC

4 CAVALIN Sacha LAT

5 JANAUDY Nicolas VDR

6 MARTINEZ Jimmy LAT

7 MINEL Ewenn LAT

8 RICHARD Malo VOS

9 ROLLAND Soen CDA

10 VEIDT Ethan VOS

11 VILLERS Valaurine NPC

12 VIOT Yuna FIN



DOUBLES
N° NOM Prénom Comité

1 ABADO Eddy / ABADO Thomas LAT

2 ALEXANDRE Mathieu / LIM rada VDR

3 ASTIER Christian / ESCUDE Remi ALP

4 BARBE Melven / ERHEL Damien CDA

5 BLASZCZYNSKI Sandrine / GALLAIS Franck MAN

6 BRIET Philippe / JANAUDY Nicolas VDR

7 BRION Julien / ENOD Nicolas ALP

8 CASH Iain / LOBBEDEY Xavier FFD

9 CASSAND Kathleen / FONTAINE Damien MPY

10 CATTEAU Raphael / TAS Michel NPC

11 COLLEVILLE Nicolas / ROPTIN Vincent MAN

12 CORNEC Gwen / PRIGENT Didier FIN

13 COSTA Hervé / BERTIN Christophe AQU

14 EAR Chin Song / JAUNET Richard LAT

15 ESTEVEZ Michael - REMY Gerald VOS

16 GAAL Olivier  / NIVET Stephane CDA

17 GOBERT Nicolas - VEIDT Mickaël VOS

18 GOODWIN Scott / VERMET Olivier CDA

19 GRELIER Carine  / MACE Sébastien LAT

20 HOUARD Brendan / NAPIERAY Alan CDA

21 KILLINGBACK Justin / KILLINGBACK Mark VDR

22 LAURENT Bruno / DESFRENNES Franck NPC

23 LE BIGOT Bertrand / STEPHANT François FFD

24 LE CLAINCHE Eric / LE TUTOUR Arthur MOR

25 LE LANNIC Melvin / MARZIN Ronan MOR

26 LECLERCQ Baptiste / POPIEUL Julien NPC

27 LECLERCQ Mtathieu / LECLERCQ Michael NPC

28 LEMARQUIS Christophe / MARTINEZ Mariano LAT

29 MATTHYS Jef / CASSAND Taîs MPY

30 MOUTEAU Laurent / OLLIER Franck ANJ

31 PETITEAU Sébastien / SORIN Maxime LAT

32 RICHARD Eddy - RICHARD Malo VOS



DOUBLES FEMININ
N° NOM Prénom Comité

1 BAILLEUL Jessica / BLANC Justine MPY

2 BAUER Jessica / ROZZI Jo-Ann ALS

3 BONGRAIN Julie / PERIE Julie FN

4 GOBERT Cathy / GOBERT Karine VOS

5 GOUY Louise / GUILBAUD Ludivine LAT

6 HELFENBEIN Agathe / JOUSSET Floriane LAT

7 HEROGUET Fanny / VAN RECKEM Lydie NPC

8 LASSAUGE Sandrine / WICKY Sandra VOS

9 LEMAIRE Dorothée / THUILLIER Nathalie NPC

10 MAILLET Alexandra / MONPOUX Carole LAT

11 MENARD Celine / MENARD Jennifer LAT

12 SOLLIEC Frederique / VIOT Yuna FIN


